Day

Tue

Wed

Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri

Sat

Wed

Fri

Tue

Fri

Sat

Tue

Fri

Tue

Thu

Fri

Mon

Wed

Fri

Sat

Tue

Fri

Mon

Tue

Fri

Date

12/12/2017

12/13/2017

12/15/2017

12/18/2017

12/20/2017

12/29/2017

12/30/2017

1/3/2018

1/5/2018

1/9/2018

1/12/2018

1/13/2018

1/16/2018

1/19/2018

1/23/2018

1/25/2018

1/26/2018

1/29/2018

1/31/2018

2/2/2018

2/3/2018

2/6/2018

2/9/2018

2/12/2018

2/13/2018

2/16/2018

Time

7

7:

7

7:

7:

7:

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:00 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

:30 pm

30 pm

:30 pm

30 pm

30 pm

:00 pm

Default Division - Ridgway

Status
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Visitors
Ridgway
Brookville

Ridgway

Youngsville
Ridgway

Johnsonburg

Ridgway

Curwensville
Coudersport
Ridgway
Johnsonburg
Ridgway
Ridgway
Ridgway
Ridgway
Kane
DuBois CC
Johnsonburg
Ridgway
Ridgway
Coudersport
Ridgway
Brockway
Ridgway
Sheffield

Johnsonburg

Home
Port Allegany
Ridgway

St. Joseph's

Catholic Academy

(Boalsburg)
Ridgway
Eisenhower

Ridgway

Elk CC

Ridgway
Ridgway
Brockway
Ridgway
Cameron Co.
DuBois CC
Elk CC
Curwensville
Ridgway
Ridgway
Ridgway
Kane
Smethport
Ridgway
Warren
Ridgway
Cameron Co.
Ridgway

Ridgway

Venue

Non-League

Non-League

Non-League

Non-League

Non-League

Elk Co. To. at St.

Marys HS

Elk Co. To. at St.

Marys HS
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AML Semifinals

Officials


https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463159&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24414331&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463160&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463161&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463162&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463163&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565296
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463164&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565296
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463165&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565304
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463166&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565304
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565304
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463153&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565304
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24451595&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565304
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463168&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565304
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463119&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463156&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565304
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24556981&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565304
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463120&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565304
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463169&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24536501&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463170&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463171&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565304
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24560550&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565217
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24463105&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1565304
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24612702&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1586143

Sat

Tue

Sat

Sat

Wed

Status:

2/17/2018 8:00 pm
2/27/2018 7:30 pm
3/3/2018 7:00 pm
3/10/2018 5:30 pm
3/14/2018 6:00 pm

F Final Score (Visitors-Home)
W Win

L Loss (OT-Overtime)

T Tie

TBP To Be Played

CAN Canceled

PPD Postponed

SPD Suspended

FFT Forfeit

FFT-L Forfeit Loss
FFT-W Forfeit Win

N/R Score Not Reported

24-44

o
N
N
(o)}

41-44

Ridgway

Clarion

Coudersport

North Penn-
Mansfield

Ridgway

Elk CC

Ridgway

Ridgway

Ridgway

Sewickley
Academy

AML
Championship
Game at St.
Marys H.S.

D9 2A Semis at
DuBois HS

D9 2A Title at
Clarion U.

PIAA 2A 1st
Round at St.
Marys HS

PIAA 2A 2nd
Round at
Armstrong HS

o Printed from LeagueLineup.com on Friday, November 23, 2018.


https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24629140&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1586144
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24662161&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1972863
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24671264&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1973418
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24687767&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1973604
https://www.leaguelineup.com/gamesum_basketball.asp?sid=1036652246&GameID=24710381&url=d9boysbball
https://www.leaguelineup.com/location.asp?url=d9boysbball&locationid=1931836

